
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST



SPECIALITY BREADS

MULTICEREAL

Multicereal 800g F/H, Sq, Round 
Multicereal 400g F/H, Round 
Multicereal Roll 

CHEWY BROWN & CHEWY WHITE

Chewy 800g 
Chewy 400g 
Chewy Sandwich Roll 125g
Chewy Roll 75g 

NUTTY / FRUITY CHEWY BROWN

Nutty Chewy 400g
Fruity Chewy 400g

WHITE SOURDOUGH - 48 HOURS

White Sourdough 1.4kg 
White Sourdough 800g 
White Sourdough 400g 
White Sourdough Roll 125g 
White Sourdough Roll 75g

SEEDED SOURDOUGH - 48 HOURS

Seeded Sourdough 1.4kg
Seeded Sourdough 800g
Seeded Sourdough 400g

STONEGROUND SOURDOUGH

Stoneground & Rye Sourdough 800g
Stoneground & Rye Sourdough 400g
Stoneground & Rye Sourdough Roll 75g

FRENCH COB

French Cob 800g
French Cob 400g
French Cob Roll 75g

Rye Sourdough 100% Wheat Free 400g

Nordic - 48 Hours- 400g NOT SUNDAY

Honey & Spelt 400g

3.33
2.02
0.59

3.12
1.89
0.84
0.58

2.86
2.86

5.10
3.12
1.89
0.73
0.58

5.31
3.33
2.02

3.33
2.02
0.59

2.63
1.71
0.52

1.88

3.07

2.86

All loaves can be sliced medium or thick or
wrapped and labelled at a cost of £0.21 per
loaf



ITALIAN BREAD BAGUETTES

CIABATTA - UNAVAILABLE ON SUNDAYS

Ciabatta Large
Ciabatta Med/ Med Sq
Ciabatta Sml
Ciabatta Roll

FOCACCIA

ROSEMARY & SEA SALT

Tray 25cm x 37cm 
Small Rectangle 16cm x 9cm 
Small Round 12cm Diameter

RED ONION & CHEESE

Tray 25cm x 37cm
Small Rectangle 16cm x 9cm 
Small Round 12cm Diameter

TWO OLIVE

Tray 25cm x 37cm
Small Rectangle 16cm x 9cm 
Small Round 12cm Diameter

PANINI

Medium Rectangle
Large Rectangle

French Stick Large
French Stick Large Poppy Seed
French Stick Large Sunflower Seed

Baguette
Baguette Poppy Seed
Baguette Sunflower Seed

Baguette Half
Baguette Half Poppy Seed
Baguette Half Sunflower Seed

Baguette Sub
Baguette Sub Poppy Seed
Baguette Sub Sunflower Seed

Baguette Roll
Baguette Roll Poppy Seed
Baguette Roll Sunflower Seed

Crusty Roll

Multicereal Baguette
Multicereal Half Baguette

ORDERED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE

Traditional Sourdough Baguette
Traditional Sourdough Half Baguette

All of our baguettes are made with premium
French Baguette Flour.

1.54
0.86
0.78
0.58

4.95
0.78
0.68

8.85
1.25
1.09

7.03
1.15
0.99

0.73
0.86

1.50
1.67
1.67

1.19
1.31
1.31

0.61
0.69
0.69

0.90
0.97
0.97

0.48
0.51
0.51

0.52

1.44
0.86

1.60
0.97



BUNS, BAPS, SUBS & MORE

AVAILABLE MONDAY - SATURDAY

CLASSIC WHITE - VEGAN

Large Bap & Bun
Medium Bap & Bun
Small Bap & Bun
Large Sub
Soft Half Baguette (10 inch)
Hot Dog (6 inch)
Hot Dog (4 inch)
Large Cheese Bap - NOT VG
Medium Knot
Small Knot
English Breakfast Muffin

WHOLEMEAL - VEGAN

Large Bap
Medium Bap & Bun
Small Bap & Bun
Large Sub

MILK BREAD

Large Bun
Medium Bun
Kids Bun
Mini Bun
Hot Dog (6 inch)

BRIOCHE

Large Bun
Medium Bun
Small Bun
Hot Dog (6 inch)

While we have many variations on offer, we can be
flexible, so please ask if what you are after is not
listed.

Our seed options are:
Poppy
Sunflower
Mixed Seed - pumpkin, linseed, millet, poppy &
sunflower

For seeded tops, please add £0.06 per bun.
Please note: Weights vary to ensure size
consistency—some products are slightly denser
than others.

0.57
0.52
0.47
0.57
0.73
0.68
0.62
0.64
0.57
0.52
0.73

0.57
0.52
0.47
0.57

0.62
0.57
0.47
0.44
0.73

0.68
0.62
0.52
0.78

PACKS OF 4 FOR RESALE - LABELLED WITH BARCODE

Wholemeal Large Baps Mixed Seed
Wholemeal Medium Buns
White Large Baps
White Medium Bun
Milk Bread Large Bun
Milk Bread 6 Inch Hot Dog
Milk Bread Medium Bun Mixed Seed
Milk Bread Medium Bun
Brioche Medium Bun

2.16
2.29
2.28
2.29
2.71
3.12
2.75
2.28
2.48



SANDWICH BREAD

WHITE

White Farmhouse 800g
White Square 800g
White Bloomer 800g
White Farmhouse 400g

WHOLEMEAL

Wholemeal Farmhouse 800g
Wholemeal Square 800g
Wholemeal Round 800g
Wholemeal Bloomer 800g
Wholmeal Farmhouse 400g
Wholemeal Round 400g
Wholmeal Seeded Sq 800g
Wholemeal Seeded Farmhouse 400g

LIGHTGRAIN

Lightgrain Farmhouse 800g
Lightgrain Square 800g
Lightgrain Farmhouse 400g

BRIOCHE

Large Tin
Small Tin

QUICHES

MUST BE ORDERED BY 10:30AM THE DAY
BEFORE

Quiche Lorraine 28cm

Quiche Vegetarian 28cm

2.01
2.01
2.01
1.19

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
1.29
1.29
2.41
1.40

2.48
2.48
1.46

4.53
3.38

29.93

29.93

All loaves can be sliced medium or thick or
wrapped and labelled at a cost of £0.20 per
loaf



PASTRIES & BITES
Croissant
Vegan Croissant
Pain Au Choc
Vegan Pain Au Choc
Almond Croissant
Almond Pain Au Choc
Hazelnut Pain Au Choc
Vegan Almond Croissant
Vegan Almond Pain Au Choc
Chocolate Twist
Pain Aux Raisins
Apple Danish
Apricot Danish
Red Fruit Danish
Cinnamon Danish

Hot Cross Buns VG (Pack of 4)

Almond Bite
Pistachio & Raspberry Almond Bite
Vegan Chocolate Chip Cookie
Almond & Apricot Chew
Canelé
Amandine Tart
Citron Tart

Cheese Straw

1.01
1.01
1.26
1.26
2.01
2.30
2.01
2.30
2.30
1.45
1.45
1.83
1.83
1.93
1.45

2.75

1.46
1.81
1.56
1.56
1.41
2.75
2.93

1.26

Amandine - available as *Ind only
2.75

Lemon Meringue - available as *Ind only
2.93

Cherry & Hazelnut - available as *Ind only
3.12

Apple (VG) - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm
2.92 / 10.80 / 19.00

Pear (VG) - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm
2.92 / 10.80 / 19.00

Pear & Choc (VG) - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm
3.12 / 11.60/ 20.60

Apple & Rhubarb Crumble - available as 18cm & 24cm
10.80 / 19.00

Citron Tart - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm
2.93 / 11.95

TARTS

TART ORDERS 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE



CAKES & TRAYBAKES
TUNISIAN ORANGE CAKE
23CM dia. Serves 10- £23

Our Tunisian Orange Cake is a subtle, sophisticated
confection, drenched in a cinnamon and citrus syrup to give
it a taste of the Mediterranean. Delicious served with Greek
yogurt, this cake is dangerously moreish!

Dairy-Free
Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Eggs, Nuts:
Almond.

Note: Orange oil may contain peanut oil, soy, and milk.

LEMON VICTORIA SPONGE
23CM dia. Serves 12 - £28
A bright and buttery lemon sponge layered with tangy
lemon curd, sweet raspberry jam, and a smooth lemon
buttercream. This vibrant twist on a classic brings
together citrus zing and berry sweetness for a fresh,
summery indulgence.

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Milk, Eggs.

VEGAN CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CAKE
23CM dia. Serves 12 - £25.38

Fresh raspberries are folded into this luxuriously rich
vegan chocolate cake to create a classic flavour
combination. Topped with a thick layer of chocolate
frosting and sprinkled with a light raspberry dust, you’d
never guess this indulgent cake is free from dairy & eggs.

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Soya.

 



SALTED FUDGE BROWNIE
22CM X 22CM SQUARE. SERVES 12 - £23.02

Deep, dark, and utterly indulgent—a sophisticated
confection with a moist, chocolatey body, finished with a
sprinkling of sea salt flakes.

Wheat-Free

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Soya.

 

DATE & ORANGE FLAPJACK
22CM X 22CM SQUARE. SERVES 12 - £23.02

Our date and orange flapjack is a vegan and wheat-free
treat. Rich, orange-infused dates are combined with an
oat and coconut base, giving a sophisticated twist to a
perennial favourite.

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Oats.

Note: Orange oil may contain peanut oil, soy, and milk.

Ordering - Cakes & Traybakes

Deadline: 9 a.m. on Monday for delivery on Wednesday.
Deadline: 9 a.m. on Wednesday for delivery on Friday.
For information on storage, cutting, and display of our cakes and traybakes, please visit
www.realpatisserie.co.uk/wholesale.

http://www.realpatisserie.co.uk/wholesale


Weekly Order Amount
Delivery address within 15 miles

of BN41 4EN
Delivery address over 15 miles of

BN42 4EN

£100 - £150 5% 0%

£150 - £200 8% 5%

£200 - £300 11% 8%

£300+ 15% 11%

SAMPLES

To sample some of our products, please contact Jade, our Sales Coordinator, at
sales@realpatisserie.co.uk or 07828 920618.

DISCOUNTS

We offer a generous weekly discount scheme based on your weekly spend. Please see details
below:

OPENING AN ACCOUNT

Please fill in the customer enquiry form, which can be found at
www.realpatisserie.co.uk/wholesale. Please allow 24 to 48 hours for setting up an account with us.

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT

Payment is by Direct Debit, collected every Friday for the previous week. If payment is not
received on time, the account will be placed on hold and a 4% fee will be charged. 

MINIMUM SPEND

Minimum spend per week is £30, for locations further afield this will be £50 per week, please
discuss with our sales coordinator, Jade.

ORDERING

Most products have a 24-hour turnaround, unless otherwise specified on our price list. Our office
is closed on Saturdays and Sundays, so orders for the weekend, Monday, and 48-hour products
for Tuesday must be placed by 12 p.m. on Friday.

http://www.realpatisserie.co.uk/wholesale

