

Real
PÂTISSERIE
WHOLESALE



WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

SPECIALITY BREADS

MULTICEREAL

Multicereal 800g F/H, Sq, Round	3.33
Multicereal 400g F/H, Round	2.02
Multicereal Roll	0.59

CHEWY BROWN & CHEWY WHITE

Chewy 800g	3.12
Chewy 400g	1.89
Chewy Sandwich Roll 125g	0.84
Chewy Roll 75g	0.58



NUTTY / FRUITY CHEWY BROWN

Nutty Chewy 400g	2.86
Fruity Chewy 400g	2.86

WHITE SOURDOUGH - 48 HOURS

White Sourdough 1.4kg	5.10
White Sourdough 800g	3.12
White Sourdough 400g	1.89
White Sourdough Roll 125g	0.73
White Sourdough Roll 75g	0.58

SEEDED SOURDOUGH - 48 HOURS

Seeded Sourdough 1.4kg	5.31
Seeded Sourdough 800g	3.33
Seeded Sourdough 400g	2.02



STONEGROUND SOURDOUGH

Stoneground & Rye Sourdough 800g	3.33
Stoneground & Rye Sourdough 400g	2.02
Stoneground & Rye Sourdough Roll 75g	0.59

FRENCH COB

French Cob 800g	2.63
French Cob 400g	1.71
French Cob Roll 75g	0.52

Rye Sourdough 100% Wheat Free 400g 1.88

Nordic - **48 Hours**- 400g **NOT SUNDAY** 3.07

Honey & Spelt 400g 2.86

ITALIAN BREAD

BAGUETTES

CIABATTA - UNAVAILABLE ON SUNDAYS

Ciabatta Large	1.54
Ciabatta Med/ Med Sq	0.86
Ciabatta Sml	0.78
Ciabatta Roll	0.58

French Stick Large	1.50
French Stick Large Poppy Seed	1.67
French Stick Large Sunflower Seed	1.67

FOCACCIA

ROSEMARY & SEA SALT

Tray 25cm x 37cm	4.95
Small Rectangle 16cm x 9cm	0.78
Small Round 12cm Diameter	0.68

Baguette	1.19
Baguette Poppy Seed	1.31
Baguette Sunflower Seed	1.31

RED ONION & CHEESE

Tray 25cm x 37cm	8.85
Small Rectangle 16cm x 9cm	1.25
Small Round 12cm Diameter	1.09

Baguette Half	0.61
Baguette Half Poppy Seed	0.69
Baguette Half Sunflower Seed	0.69

TWO OLIVE

Tray 25cm x 37cm	7.03
Small Rectangle 16cm x 9cm	1.15
Small Round 12cm Diameter	0.99

Baguette Roll	0.48
Baguette Roll Poppy Seed	0.51
Baguette Roll Sunflower Seed	0.51

PANINI

Medium Rectangle	0.73
Large Rectangle	0.86

Crusty Roll	0.52
Multicereal Baguette	1.44
Multicereal Half Baguette	0.86

ORDERED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE

Traditional Sourdough Baguette	1.60
Traditional Sourdough Half Baguette	0.97



All of our baguettes are made with premium French Baguette Flour.

BUNS, BAPS, SUBS & MORE

AVAILABLE MONDAY - SATURDAY

CLASSIC WHITE - VEGAN

Large Bap & Bun	0.57
Medium Bap & Bun	0.52
Small Bap & Bun	0.47
Large Sub	0.57
Soft Half Baguette (10 inch)	0.73
Hot Dog (6 inch)	0.68
Hot Dog (4 inch)	0.62
Large Cheese Bap - NOT VG	0.64
Medium Knot	0.57
Small Knot	0.52
English Breakfast Muffin	0.73

WHOLEMEAL - VEGAN

Large Bap	0.57
Medium Bap & Bun	0.52
Small Bap & Bun	0.47
Large Sub	0.57

MILK BREAD

Large Bun	0.62
Medium Bun	0.57
Kids Bun	0.47
Mini Bun	0.44
Hot Dog (6 inch)	0.73

BRIOCHE

Large Bun	0.68
Medium Bun	0.62
Small Bun	0.52
Hot Dog (6 inch)	0.78

While we have many variations on offer, we can be flexible, so please ask if what you are after is not listed.

Our seed options are:

- Poppy
- Sunflower
- Mixed Seed - pumpkin, linseed, millet, poppy & sunflower

For seeded tops, please add £0.06 per bun.

Please note: Weights vary to ensure size consistency—some products are slightly denser than others.



PACKS OF 4 FOR RESALE - LABELLED WITH BARCODE

Wholemeal Large Baps Mixed Seed	2.16
Wholemeal Medium Buns	2.29
White Large Baps	2.28
White Medium Bun	2.29
Milk Bread Large Bun	2.71
Milk Bread 6 Inch Hot Dog	3.12
Milk Bread Medium Bun Mixed Seed	2.75
Milk Bread Medium Bun	2.28
Brioche Medium Bun	2.48

SANDWICH BREAD

WHITE

White Farmhouse 800g	2.01
White Square 800g	2.01
White Bloomer 800g	2.01
White Farmhouse 400g	1.19

WHOLEMEAL

Wholemeal Farmhouse 800g	2.20
Wholemeal Square 800g	2.20
Wholemeal Round 800g	2.20
Wholemeal Bloomer 800g	2.20
Wholemeal Farmhouse 400g	1.29
Wholemeal Round 400g	1.29
Wholemeal Seeded Sq 800g	2.41
Wholemeal Seeded Farmhouse 400g	1.40

All loaves can be sliced medium or thick or wrapped and labelled at a cost of £0.20 per loaf



LIGHTGRAIN

Lightgrain Farmhouse 800g	2.48
Lightgrain Square 800g	2.48
Lightgrain Farmhouse 400g	1.46

BRIOCHE

Large Tin	4.53
Small Tin	3.38

QUICHES

MUST BE ORDERED BY 10:30AM THE DAY BEFORE

Quiche Lorraine 28cm	29.93
Quiche Vegetarian 28cm	29.93

PASTRIES & BITES

Croissant	1.01
Vegan Croissant	1.01
Pain Au Choc	1.26
Vegan Pain Au Choc	1.26
Almond Croissant	2.01
Almond Pain Au Choc	2.30
Hazelnut Pain Au Choc	2.01
Vegan Almond Croissant	2.30
Vegan Almond Pain Au Choc	2.30
Chocolate Twist	1.45
Pain Aux Raisins	1.45
Apple Danish	1.83
Apricot Danish	1.83
Red Fruit Danish	1.93
Cinnamon Danish	1.45



Hot Cross Buns VG (Pack of 4)	2.75
-------------------------------	------

Almond Bite	
Pistachio & Raspberry Almond Bite	1.46
Vegan Chocolate Chip Cookie	1.81
Almond & Apricot Chew	1.56
Canelé	1.56
Amandine Tart	1.41
Citron Tart	2.75
	2.93
Cheese Straw	
	1.26

TARTS

Amandine - available as *Ind only

2.75

Lemon Meringue - available as *Ind only

2.93

Cherry & Hazelnut - available as *Ind only

3.12

Apple (VG) - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm

2.92 / 10.80 / 19.00

Pear (VG) - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm

2.92 / 10.80 / 19.00

Pear & Choc (VG) - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm

3.12 / 11.60 / 20.60

Apple & Rhubarb Crumble - available as 18cm & 24cm

10.80 / 19.00

Citron Tart - available as *Ind, 18cm & 24cm

2.93 / 11.95



TART ORDERS 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE

CAKES & TRAYBAKES



TUNISIAN ORANGE CAKE

23CM dia. Serves 10- £23

Our Tunisian Orange Cake is a subtle, sophisticated confection, drenched in a cinnamon and citrus syrup to give it a taste of the Mediterranean. Delicious served with Greek yogurt, this cake is dangerously moreish!

Dairy-Free

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Eggs, Nuts: Almond.

Note: Orange oil may contain peanut oil, soy, and milk.



LEMON VICTORIA SPONGE

23CM dia. Serves 12 - £28

A bright and buttery lemon sponge layered with tangy lemon curd, sweet raspberry jam, and a smooth lemon buttercream. This vibrant twist on a classic brings together citrus zing and berry sweetness for a fresh, summery indulgence.

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Milk, Eggs.



VEGAN CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CAKE

23CM dia. Serves 12 - £25.38

Fresh raspberries are folded into this luxuriously rich vegan chocolate cake to create a classic flavour combination. Topped with a thick layer of chocolate frosting and sprinkled with a light raspberry dust, you'd never guess this indulgent cake is free from dairy & eggs.

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Soya.



**SALTED FUDGE BROWNIE
22CM X 22CM SQUARE. SERVES 12 - £23.02**

Deep, dark, and utterly indulgent—a sophisticated confection with a moist, chocolatey body, finished with a sprinkling of sea salt flakes.

Wheat-Free

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Soya.



**DATE & ORANGE FLAPJACK
22CM X 22CM SQUARE. SERVES 12 - £23.02**

Our date and orange flapjack is a vegan and wheat-free treat. Rich, orange-infused dates are combined with an oat and coconut base, giving a sophisticated twist to a perennial favourite.

Allergens: Cereals containing gluten: Oats.

Note: Orange oil may contain peanut oil, soy, and milk.

Ordering - Cakes & Traybakes

Deadline: 9 a.m. on Monday for delivery on Wednesday.

Deadline: 9 a.m. on Wednesday for delivery on Friday.

For information on storage, cutting, and display of our cakes and traybakes, please visit www.realpatisserie.co.uk/wholesale.

Real PÂTISSERIE WHOLESALE

SAMPLES

To sample some of our products, please contact Jade, our Sales Coordinator, at sales@realpatisserie.co.uk or 07828 920618.

DISCOUNTS

We offer a generous weekly discount scheme based on your weekly spend. Please see details below:

Weekly Order Amount	Delivery address within 15 miles of BN41 4EN	Delivery address over 15 miles of BN42 4EN
£100 - £150	5%	0%
£150 - £200	8%	5%
£200 - £300	11%	8%
£300+	15%	11%

OPENING AN ACCOUNT

Please fill in the customer enquiry form, which can be found at www.realpatisserie.co.uk/wholesale. Please allow 24 to 48 hours for setting up an account with us.

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT

Payment is by Direct Debit, collected every Friday for the previous week. If payment is not received on time, the account will be placed on hold and a 4% fee will be charged.

MINIMUM SPEND

Minimum spend per week is £30, for locations further afield this will be £50 per week, please discuss with our sales coordinator, Jade.

ORDERING

Most products have a 24-hour turnaround, unless otherwise specified on our price list. Our office is closed on Saturdays and Sundays, so orders for the weekend, Monday, and 48-hour products for Tuesday must be placed by 12 p.m. on Friday.